

CITY OF TUALATIN Staff Report

FROM:	Honorable Mayor and Members of the City Council Sherilyn Lombos, City Manager
DATE:	February 13, 2023

SUBJECT:

Review of the City of Tualatin Council Rules

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY:

The Tualatin City Council Rules were adopted by Resolution No. 5355-18 in February 2018 and then amended by Resolution No. 5486-20 in March 2020. They were created with the intent of documenting Council protocol and agreements and providing guidance to Councilors.

At tonight's Council meeting, staff will facilitate a review of the Council Rules.

ATTACHMENTS:

-City of Tualatin Council Rules